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Description

201207100002
45580

07/10/2012
02:16:29

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201208020002
81520

08/02/2012
08:42:42

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201208020002
81530

08/02/2012
08:42:43

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201208230003
16920

08/23/2012
02:57:21

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201207130002
50190

07/13/2012
10:00:19

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201207130002
50180

07/13/2012
10:00:18

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201207190002
59810

07/19/2012
03:08:43

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201207230002
63730

07/23/2012
01:39:19

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

BUSBY PHILIP

201207270002
71790

07/27/2012
01:13:09

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201208100002
96500

08/10/2012
01:55:59

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201208200003
06720

08/20/2012
10:05:52

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201209040003
31420

09/04/2012
10:15:43

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201209040003
31430

09/04/2012
10:15:44

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201209040003
31410

09/04/2012
10:15:42

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201208270003
20710

08/27/2012
10:21:10

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
WAIVER

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST


