Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	12; Name	= CALERA		UNCIL M	EMBER;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207100002 45580	07/10/2012 02:16:29	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST						
201208020002 81520	08/02/2012 08:42:42	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201208020002 81530	08/02/2012 08:42:43	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201208230003 16920	08/23/2012 02:57:21	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201207130002 50190	07/13/2012 10:00:19	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201207130002 50180	07/13/2012 10:00:18	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201207190002 59810	07/19/2012 03:08:43	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201207230002 63730	07/23/2012 01:39:19	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	BUSBY PHILIP						
201207270002 71790	07/27/2012 01:13:09	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201208100002 96500	08/10/2012 01:55:59	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201208200003 06720	08/20/2012 10:05:52	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201209040003 31420	09/04/2012 10:15:43	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION ANREPORT	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201209040003 31430	09/04/2012 10:15:44	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201209040003 31410	09/04/2012 10:15:42	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201208270003 20710	08/27/2012 10:21:10	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION WAIVER	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST						